Position

Elementary School Principal

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Other Certificated Charter Oak Unified
Assignment
Adult Education Charter Oak Unified

Substitute Teacher,
Adult Education
Substitute Teacher,
Teacher - Hourly,
Teacher - Hourly,
Instructional Assistant,
Health/Instructional
Assistant,
Health/Instructional
Assistant, Instructional
Assistant-Hearing
Impaired

Adult Education Charter Oak Unified
Substitute Teacher,

Adult Education

Substitute Teacher,

Teacher - Hourly,

Teacher Extra Duty,

Teacher Extra Duty

Adult Education Charter Oak Unified
Instructor, Adult

Education Teacher -

Hourly, Adult

Education Teacher -

Hourly, Teacher -

Hourly, Teacher -

Hourly, Teacher -

Hourly, Teacher Extra

Duty

Teacher - Hourly, Charter Oak Unified
Teacher - Hourly,

Teacher Extra Duty,

Teacher Extra Duty,

Teacher Extra Duty

Department

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

Total Wages

$131,816

$117,720

$110,648

$109,384

$104,885



10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.

17.
18.
19.

20.

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers
Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teacher - Hourly,
Teacher - Hourly,
Teacher Extra Duty,
Teacher Extra Duty,
Teacher Substitute

Teacher - Hourly,
Teacher Substitute

Teacher - Hourly,
Teacher Extra Duty,
Teacher Substitute

Teacher - Hourly,
Teacher - Hourly

Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher - Hourly

Teacher - Hourly

Teacher - Hourly,
Teacher Substitute

Teacher - Hourly,
Teacher - Hourly,
Teacher - Hourly,
Teacher - Hourly,
Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher - Hourly,
Teacher Extra Duty

Adult Education
Substitute Teacher,
Adult Education
Substitute Teacher,
Teacher - Hourly,
Teacher - Hourly,
Teacher - Hourly,
Teacher Substitute

Charter Oak Unified

Charter Oak Unified

Charter Oak Unified

Charter Oak Unified

Charter Oak Unified
Charter Oak Unified
Charter Oak Unified
Charter Oak Unified
Charter Oak Unified

Charter Oak Unified
Charter Oak Unified

Charter Oak Unified
Charter Oak Unified
Charter Oak Unified

Charter Oak Unified

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary
Badillo Elementary
Badillo Elementary
Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary
Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

$102,044

$99,979

$98,471

$98,112

$95,736
$92,895
$90,546
$90,546
$80,858

$79,441
$76,265

$72,965
$71,123
$66,119

$65,404



21. Teachers

22. Senior Custodian 1

23. School Office Manager
24. Teachers

25. Teachers

26. Enrichment Program Site
Supervisor

27. Senior Custodian 1

28. Food Service Satellite Operator

29. Health/Instructional Assistant

Teacher - Hourly,
Teacher - Hourly,
Teacher - Hourly,
Teacher Extra Duty

Senior Custodian 1
School Office Manager
Teacher - Hourly
Teacher - Hourly

Enrichment Program
Assistant |, Enrichment
Program Assistant Il
Enrichment Program
Assistant Il, Enrichment
Program Assistant Il
Enrichment Program
Site Supervisor,
Enrichment Program
Site Supervisor

ASB Athletics, Noon
Aide, Noon Aide, Food
Service Worker |, Food
Service Worker |, Food
Service Worker |, Food
Service Worker |

Noon Aide, Food
Service Worker |, Food
Service Worker Il, Food
Service Satellite
Operator, Food Service
Satellite Operator

Instructional Assistant,
Health/Instructional
Assistant,
Health/Instructional
Assistant

Charter Oak Unified

Charter Oak Unified
Charter Oak Unified
Charter Oak Unified
Charter Oak Unified
Charter Oak Unified

Charter Oak Unified

Charter Oak Unified

Charter Oak Unified

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary
Badillo Elementary
Badillo Elementary
Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

$61,873

$59,502
$53,768
$53,748
$53,442
$38,395

$33,840

$33,249

$29,597



30.

31.

32.

33.
34.

35.

Health/Instructional Assistant

Health/Instructional Assistant

Health/Instructional Assistant

Teachers

Enrichment Program Assistant |

Health/Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant, Charter Oak Unified
Enrichment Program

Assistant I, Enrichment

Program Assistant |,

Enrichment Program

Assistant |,

Health/Instructional

Assistant,

Health/Instructional

Assistant

Noon Aide, Noon Aide, Charter Oak Unified
Instructional Assistant,

Health/Instructional

Assistant,

Health/Instructional

Assistant

Instructional Assistant, Charter Oak Unified
Health/Instructional
Assistant

Charter Oak Unified

Enrichment Program  Charter Oak Unified
Assistant |, Enrichment

Program Assistant |,

Enrichment Program

Assistant |, Enrichment

Program Assistant |

Instructional Assistant, Charter Oak Unified
Campus Safety

Assistant, Campus

Safety Assistant,

Health/Instructional

Assistant,

Health/Instructional

Assistant,

Health/Instructional

Assistant

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

$26,785

$23,642

$23,483

$21,678
$21,338

$18,459



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.
43.
44,

45.

School Library Technician |

Health Assistant

Language Development Assistant

Language Development Assistant

Enrichment Program Assistant |

Health/Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant,
Instructional Assistant,
School Library
Technician |, School
Library Technician |,
School Library
Technician |

Health Assistant,
Health Care LVN

Language
Development Assistant,
Language
Development Assistant,
Language
Development Assistant,
Language
Development Assistant
Noon Aide, Language
Development Assistant,
Language
Development Assistant,
Language
Development Assistant,
Language
Development Assistant
Enrichment Program
Assistant |, Enrichment
Program Assistant |,
Enrichment Program
Assistant |, Enrichment
Program Assistant |

Instructional Assistant,
Health/Instructional
Assistant

Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant,
Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Charter Oak Unified

Charter Oak Unified

Charter Oak Unified

Charter Oak Unified

Charter Oak Unified

Charter Oak Unified

Charter Oak Unified
Charter Oak Unified
Charter Oak Unified

Charter Oak Unified

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary
Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

$17,971

$17,815

$17,590

$17,575

$17,418

$17,008

$14,590
$11,908
$11,314

$10,795



46.

47.

48.
49.

50.
51.
52.

53.
54.
55.

56.

57.
58.

Office Assistant |

Noon Aide

Noon Aide

Food Service Worker |

Instructional Assistant
Noon Aide
Noon Aide

Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant
Noon Aide

Noon Aide

Instructional Assistant

Health/Instructional Assistant

Clerical, Noon Aide,
Instructional Assistant,
Instructional Assistant

Noon Aide, Noon Aide,
Noon Aide

Noon Aide, Noon Aide

Noon Aide, Noon Aide,
Food Service Worker |,
Food Service Worker |,
Food Service Worker |

Instructional Assistant
Noon Aide, Noon Aide

Noon Aide, Noon Aide,
Noon Aide

Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant

Noon Aide, Noon Aide,
Noon Aide

Noon Aide, Noon Aide,
Noon Aide

Enrichment Program
Assistant |, Enrichment
Program Assistant |

Charter Oak Unified

Charter Oak Unified

Charter Oak Unified
Charter Oak Unified

Charter Oak Unified
Charter Oak Unified
Charter Oak Unified

Charter Oak Unified
Charter Oak Unified
Charter Oak Unified

Charter Oak Unified

Charter Oak Unified
Charter Oak Unified

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary
Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary
Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

Badillo Elementary

$8,730

$6,795

$6,724
$6,676

$6,465
$6,159
$6,010

$5,476
$4,862
$4,276

$3,819

$2,650
$2,443



