	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Elementary School Principal	Other Certificated Assignment	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$131,816
2.	Teachers	Adult Education Substitute Teacher, Adult Education Substitute Teacher, Teacher - Hourly, Teacher - Hourly, Instructional Assistant, Health/Instructional Assistant, Health/Instructional Assistant, Instructional Assistant-Hearing Impaired	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$117,720
3.	Teachers	Adult Education Substitute Teacher, Adult Education Substitute Teacher, Teacher - Hourly, Teacher Extra Duty, Teacher Extra Duty	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$110,648
4.	Teachers	Adult Education Instructor, Adult Education Teacher - Hourly, Adult Education Teacher - Hourly, Teacher - Hourly, Teacher - Hourly, Teacher - Hourly, Teacher Extra Duty	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$109,384
5.	Teachers	Teacher - Hourly, Teacher - Hourly, Teacher Extra Duty, Teacher Extra Duty, Teacher Extra Duty	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$104,885

6.	Teachers	Teacher - Hourly, Teacher - Hourly, Teacher Extra Duty, Teacher Extra Duty, Teacher Substitute	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$102,044
7.	Teachers	Teacher - Hourly, Teacher Substitute	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$99,979
8.	Teachers	Teacher - Hourly, Teacher Extra Duty, Teacher Substitute	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$98,471
9.	Teachers	Teacher - Hourly, Teacher - Hourly	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$98,112
10.	Teachers	Teacher Extra Duty	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$95,736
11.	Teachers	Teacher - Hourly	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$92,895
12.	Teachers	Teacher - Hourly	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$90,546
13.	Teachers		Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$90,546
14.	Teachers	Teacher - Hourly, Teacher Substitute	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$80,858
15.	Teachers		Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$79,441
16.	Teachers	Teacher - Hourly, Teacher - Hourly, Teacher - Hourly, Teacher - Hourly, Teacher Extra Duty	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$76,265
17.	Teachers		Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$72,965
18.	Teachers	Teacher Extra Duty	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$71,123
19.	Teachers	Teacher - Hourly, Teacher Extra Duty	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$66,119
20.	Teachers	Adult Education Substitute Teacher, Adult Education Substitute Teacher, Teacher - Hourly, Teacher - Hourly, Teacher - Hourly, Teacher Substitute	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$65,404

21.	Teachers	Teacher - Hourly, Teacher - Hourly, Teacher - Hourly, Teacher Extra Duty	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$61,873
22.	Senior Custodian 1	Senior Custodian 1	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$59,502
23.	School Office Manager	School Office Manager	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$53,768
24.	Teachers	Teacher - Hourly	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$53,748
25.	Teachers	Teacher - Hourly	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$53,442
26.	Enrichment Program Site Supervisor	Enrichment Program Assistant I, Enrichment Program Assistant II, Enrichment Program Assistant II, Enrichment Program Assistant II, Enrichment Program Site Supervisor, Enrichment Program Site Supervisor	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$38,395
27.	Senior Custodian 1	ASB Athletics, Noon Aide, Noon Aide, Food Service Worker I, Food Service Worker I, Food Service Worker I, Food Service Worker I	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$33,840
28.	Food Service Satellite Operator	Noon Aide, Food Service Worker I, Food Service Worker II, Food Service Satellite Operator, Food Service Satellite Operator	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$33,249
29.	Health/Instructional Assistant	Instructional Assistant, Health/Instructional Assistant, Health/Instructional Assistant	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$29,597

30.	Health/Instructional Assistant	Instructional Assistant, Enrichment Program Assistant I, Enrichment Program Assistant I, Enrichment Program Assistant I, Health/Instructional Assistant, Health/Instructional Assistant	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$26,785
31.	Health/Instructional Assistant	Noon Aide, Noon Aide, Instructional Assistant, Health/Instructional Assistant, Health/Instructional Assistant	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$23,642
32.	Health/Instructional Assistant	Instructional Assistant, Health/Instructional Assistant	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$23,483
33.	Teachers		Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$21,678
34.	Enrichment Program Assistant I	Enrichment Program Assistant I, Enrichment Program Assistant I, Enrichment Program Assistant I, Enrichment Program Assistant I	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$21,338
35.	Health/Instructional Assistant	Instructional Assistant, Campus Safety Assistant, Campus Safety Assistant, Health/Instructional Assistant, Health/Instructional Assistant, Health/Instructional Assistant	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$18,459

36.	School Library Technician I	Instructional Assistant, Instructional Assistant, School Library Technician I, School Library Technician I, School Library Technician I	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$17,971
37.	Health Assistant	Health Assistant, Health Care LVN	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$17,815
38.	Language Development Assistant	Language Development Assistant, Language Development Assistant, Language Development Assistant, Language Development Assistant		Badillo Elementary	\$17,590
39.	Language Development Assistant	Noon Aide, Language Development Assistant, Language Development Assistant, Language Development Assistant, Language Development Assistant		Badillo Elementary	\$17,575
40.	Enrichment Program Assistant I	Enrichment Program Assistant I, Enrichment Program Assistant I, Enrichment Program Assistant I, Enrichment Program Assistant I	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$17,418
41.	Health/Instructional Assistant	Instructional Assistant, Health/Instructional Assistant	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$17,008
42.	Instructional Assistant	Instructional Assistant	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$14,590
43.	Instructional Assistant	Instructional Assistant	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$11,908
44.	Instructional Assistant	Instructional Assistant, Instructional Assistant	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$11,314
45.	Instructional Assistant	Instructional Assistant	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$10,795

46.	Office Assistant I	Clerical, Noon Aide, Instructional Assistant, Instructional Assistant	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$8,730
47.	Noon Aide	Noon Aide, Noon Aide, Noon Aide	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$6,795
48.	Noon Aide	Noon Aide, Noon Aide	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$6,724
49.	Food Service Worker I	Noon Aide, Noon Aide, Food Service Worker I, Food Service Worker I, Food Service Worker I	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$6,676
50.	Instructional Assistant	Instructional Assistant	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$6,465
51.	Noon Aide	Noon Aide, Noon Aide	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$6,159
52.	Noon Aide	Noon Aide, Noon Aide, Noon Aide	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$6,010
53.	Instructional Assistant	Instructional Assistant	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$5,476
54.	Instructional Assistant	Instructional Assistant	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$4,862
55.	Noon Aide	Noon Aide, Noon Aide, Noon Aide	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$4,276
56.	Noon Aide	Noon Aide, Noon Aide, Noon Aide	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$3,819
57.	Instructional Assistant		Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$2,650
58.	Health/Instructional Assistant	Enrichment Program Assistant I, Enrichment Program Assistant I	Charter Oak Unified	Badillo Elementary	\$2,443